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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Berchtold Matti (2010) 20.00

+ Burri Fabian (2010) 10.00
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Köpfli Livio (2009) 20.00

+ Steiger Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 20.00

+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00

2 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 19.75
+ Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Kurth Gabriel (2010) 10.00

2 b Sutter Turi (2009) 19.75
+ Zurfluh Elio (2009) 10.00
+ 9.75

2 c Zindel Lionel (2009) 19.75
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00

3 a Fuchs Micha (2009) 19.50
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Fäs Leroy (2009) 9.75

3 b Wyssmann Tim (2009) 19.50
+ Krummenacher Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75

4 Leu Tobias (2010) 19.00
- Manser Valentin (2009) 9.00
+ Köpfli Andrin (2010) 10.00

5 a Strebel David (2009) 18.50
+ Kneubühler Yanis (2009) 9.75
- Suter Colin (2009) 8.75

5 b Suter Colin (2009) 18.50
+ Höpli Felix (2009) 9.75
- Strebel David (2009) 8.75

5 c Estermann Colin (2009) 18.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

5 d Graf Andrin (2009) 18.50
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

5 e Hess Joel (2010) 18.50
o Fäs Leroy (2009) 8.50
+ Bühler Jonas (2010) 10.00

5 f Höpli Felix (2009) 18.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Zurfluh Elio (2009) 10.00

5 g Köpfli Aaron (2010) 18.50
+ Notter Henry (2010) 10.00
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

5 h Kurth Gabriel (2010) 18.50
+ Guthauser Joel (2010) 10.00
o 8.50

5 i Limacher Noah (2009) 18.50
+ Friedli Colin (2009) 10.00
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50

5 j Messerli Robin (2009) 18.50
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

6 a Bieri Levin (2010) 18.25
+ Köpfli Andrin (2010) 9.75
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50

6 b Blatter Tobias (2009) 18.25
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
+ Friedli Colin (2009) 9.75

6 c Burri Fabian (2010) 18.25
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
+ Krummenacher Marco (2009) 9.75

6 d Fäs Leroy (2009) 18.25
+ Hess Joel (2010) 9.75
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50

6 e Furter Loris (2009) 18.25
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75

6 f Herzog Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Furter Loris (2009) 9.75
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

6 g Kneubühler Yanis (2009) 18.25
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50
+ Manser Valentin (2009) 9.75

6 h Steiger Simon (2010) 18.25
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
+ Notter Henry (2010) 9.75

7 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 17.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
- Guthauser Joel (2010) 9.00

7 b Guthauser Joel (2010) 17.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
- Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.00

8 Manser Valentin (2009) 17.25
- Leu Tobias (2010) 8.75
o Kneubühler Yanis (2009) 8.50

9 a Bühler Jonas (2010) 17.00
o 8.50
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50

9 b Friedli Colin (2009) 17.00
o 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

9 c Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
o Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50

9 d Köpfli Andrin (2010) 17.00
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50

9 e Krummenacher Marco (2009) 17.00
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50

9 f Notter Henry (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

9 g Schnyder Lionel (2009) 17.00
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50

9 h Zurfluh Elio (2009) 17.00
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50
o Höpli Felix (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Stocker Luca (2008) 20.00

+ Scharrenberg Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Ackermann Silas (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Anderegg Fabian (2008) 19.75

+ Jenny Sven (2008) 10.00
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.75

 
2 b Grod Pascal (2007) 19.75

+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.75

2 c Heimann Diego (2007) 19.75
+ Peter Aron (2007) 9.75
+ Ackermann Filip (2007) 10.00

2 d Leu Ueli (2008) 19.75
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

2 e Schreiber Tim (2008) 19.75
+ Häfliger Tino (2007) 9.75
+ Seiler Jérome (2008) 10.00

2 f Strebel Tobias (2007) 19.75
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 10.00

3 Lang Mattia (2007) 19.50
+ Bühler Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Siegrist Deven (2007) 9.75

4 Tschumper Gian (2007) 19.00
- Lüthi Nico (2007) 9.00
+ Jeker Fabio (2008) 10.00

5 a Bergner Dustin (2007) 18.75
+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 10.00
- Füglister Felix (2007) 8.75

5 b Füglister Felix (2007) 18.75
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00
- Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.75

5 c Müller Jonas (2008) 18.75
- Küng Livian (2008) 8.75
+ Collet Livio (2008) 10.00

5 d Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.75
+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 10.00
- Stutz Julian (2007) 8.75

5 e Steffen Leon (2008) 18.75
- Cirone Dario (2008) 9.00
+ Lüthi Nico (2007) 9.75

5 f Stutz Julian (2007) 18.75
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 10.00
- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75
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5 g Häfliger Tino (2007) 18.75
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75
+ Seiler Jérome (2008) 10.00

6 a Küng Livian (2008) 18.50
- Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75
+ Cirone Dario (2008) 9.75

6 b Ackermann Silas (2008) 18.50
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

6 c Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.50
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.75
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75

6 d Häfliger Nicola (2008) 18.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00

6 e Herzog Florian (2007) 18.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
+ Bühler Samuel (2007) 10.00

6 f Peter Aron (2007) 18.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 10.00

6 g Spielmann Patrick (2007) 18.50
o Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50
+ Scharrenberg Luca (2008) 10.00

6 h Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 18.50
+ Gehrig Lenn (2008) 10.00
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

7 a Ackermann Filip (2007) 18.25
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 9.75
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

7 b Gehrig Lenn (2008) 18.25
o Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.50
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75

7 c Gmür Max (2007) 18.25
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
+ Deppeler Jeffrey (2008) 9.75

7 d Höpli Moritz (2007) 18.25
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 9.75

7 e Jeker Fabio (2008) 18.25
+ Deppeler Jeffrey (2008) 9.75
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

7 f Jenny Sven (2008) 18.25
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

7 g Manser Simon (2007) 18.25
o Siegrist Deven (2007) 8.50
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 9.75

7 h Siegrist Deven (2007) 18.25
+ Manser Simon (2007) 9.75
o Lang Mattia (2007) 8.50

7 i Wettstein Ramon (2008) 18.25
+ Collet Livio (2008) 9.75
o Leu Ueli (2008) 8.50

7 j Zurfluh Colin (2007) 18.25
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

8 Lüthi Nico (2007) 17.50
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.00
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

9 a Cirone Dario (2008) 17.25
- Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50

9 b Collet Livio (2008) 17.25
o Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.75
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

10 a Böni Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50
o Jenny Sven (2008) 8.50

10 b Bühler Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Lang Mattia (2007) 8.50
o Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50

10 c Deppeler Jeffrey (2008) 17.00
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

10 d Fäs Jamie (2007) 17.00
o Ackermann Filip (2007) 8.50
o Höpli Moritz (2007) 8.50

10 e Gerber David (2008) 17.00
o Leu Ueli (2008) 8.50
o Gehrig Lenn (2008) 8.50

10 f Heiniger Adrian (2007) 17.00
o Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.50
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

10 g Kalt Silas (2008) 17.00
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

10 h Scharrenberg Luca (2008) 17.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50

10 i Seiler Jérome (2008) 17.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
o Häfliger Tino (2007) 8.50

10 j Thut Andrin (2007) 17.00
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Maltsev Stepan (2005) 20.00

+ Eberle Nico (2005) 10.00
+ Suter Rico (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Stocker Niklas (2005) 20.00

+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

 
2 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 19.75

+ Widmer Patrick (2005) 10.00
+ Bieri Lars (2005) 9.75

2 b Hengartner Jonas (2005) 19.75
+ Miksa Simeon (2005) 9.75
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00

2 c Meyer Marwin (2005) 19.75
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 9.75
+ Keller Enzo (2005) 10.00

2 d Röllin Lars (2006) 19.75
+ Tran Jamie (2005) 10.00
+ Koch Emanuel (2006) 9.75

2 e Suter Elias (2006) 19.75
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 10.00

3 a Anderegg Michael (2006) 19.50
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Steiner Lars (2006) 9.75

3 b Dünner Tobias (2005) 19.50
+ Gygax David (2005) 9.75
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75

4 Schmid Eric (2006) 19.00
- Steiner Lars (2006) 9.00
+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 10.00

5 a Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.75
- Meier Dario (2005) 8.75
+ Widmer Patrick (2005) 10.00

5 b Keller Max (2006) 18.75
+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 10.00
- Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.75

5 c Meier Dario (2005) 18.75
- Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.75
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00

6 a Steffen Lunik (2006) 18.50
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75
- Keller Max (2006) 8.75

6 b Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.50
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 10.00
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

6 c Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.50
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 10.00

6 d Gygax David (2005) 18.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 10.00

6 e Keller Enzo (2005) 18.50
+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 10.00
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

6 f Miksa Simeon (2005) 18.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 10.00

6 g Roth Leon (2006) 18.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 10.00

6 h Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.50
+ Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 10.00
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
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6 i Suter Rico (2005) 18.50
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50

6 j Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 18.50
o Keller Enzo (2005) 8.50
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00

7 a Bieri Lars (2005) 18.25
+ Keller Nico (2005) 9.75
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

7 b Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.25
+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 9.75
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

7 c Koch Emanuel (2006) 18.25
+ Schreiber Andri (2005) 9.75
o Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50

7 d Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.25
+ Roth Leon (2006) 9.75
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

7 e Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 18.25
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
+ Eberle Nico (2005) 9.75

7 f Tran Jamie (2005) 18.25
o Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 9.75

8 Steiner Lars (2006) 17.50
- Schmid Eric (2006) 9.00
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

9 a Keller Nico (2005) 17.25
o Bieri Lars (2005) 8.50
- Schreiber Andri (2005) 8.75

9 b Schreiber Andri (2005) 17.25
o Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50
- Keller Nico (2005) 8.75

9 c Wülser Sascha (2006) 17.25
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.75

10 a Eberle Nico (2005) 17.00
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

10 b Grod Raphael (2005) 17.00
o Suter Rico (2005) 8.50
o Tran Jamie (2005) 8.50

10 c Heiniger Reto (2005) 17.00
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

10 d Kölbener Severin (2006) 17.00
o Keller Max (2006) 8.50
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

10 e Läuchli Max (2006) 17.00
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50
o Gygax David (2005) 8.50

10 f Leutwyler Marco (2006) 17.00
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

10 g Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 17.00
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50

10 h Stutz Janis (2006) 17.00
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50

10 i Widmer Patrick (2005) 17.00
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Bucher Yanik (2003) 20.00

+ Schelbert Roman (2003) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Joho Pascal (2004) 20.00

+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 10.00
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Vogt Marco (2003) 20.00

+ Graf Dario (2003) 10.00
+ Graf Gian (2003) 10.00

2 a Jehle Lorenz (2003) 19.75
+ Heinrich Cyril (2003) 9.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00

2 b Odermatt Jonas (2004) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Suter Joel (2004) 9.75

2 c Schreiber Raphael (2004) 19.75
+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 10.00
+ Antenen Remo (2004) 9.75

2 d Wüst Nicolas (2004) 19.75
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 10.00
+ Voggensperger Til (2004) 9.75

3 Vogt Sandro (2004) 18.75
- Böni Ralf (2004) 8.75
+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 10.00

4 a Antenen Remo (2004) 18.50
+ Müller Pascal (2003) 10.00
o Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.50

4 b Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 18.50
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50

4 c Betschart Andrin (2004) 18.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50

4 d Graf Gian (2003) 18.50
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00
o Vogt Marco (2003) 8.50

4 e Heinrich Cyril (2003) 18.50
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
+ Graf Dario (2003) 10.00

4 f Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 18.50
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00

4 g Suter Joel (2004) 18.50
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

4 h Voggensperger Til (2004) 18.50
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50

4 i Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00

5 a Bucher Conall (2004) 18.25
+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 9.75
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50

5 b Elmiger Matteo (2004) 18.25
o Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.50
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75

5 c Rust Lorin (2004) 18.25
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 9.75

5 d Schelbert Roman (2003) 18.25
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50
+ Müller Pascal (2003) 9.75

6 a Böni Ralf (2004) 17.25
- Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.75
o Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50

6 b Brüderli Benoit (2004) 17.25
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50
- Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.75

6 c Wettstein Pascal (2004) 17.25
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
- Brüderli Benoit (2004) 8.75

7 a Fäs Timothy (2004) 17.00
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50

7 b Furter Jannis (2004) 17.00
o Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50

7 c Graf Dario (2003) 17.00
o Vogt Marco (2003) 8.50
o Heinrich Cyril (2003) 8.50

7 d Müller Pascal (2003) 17.00
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50
o Schelbert Roman (2003) 8.50

7 e Zberg Nuyen (2003) 17.00
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50

7 f Zumsteg Nico (2004) 17.00
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50


